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M253xP2.0

12-M16 탭 깊이40

(30°등간격)

최고유압력

PISTON THRUST

유압력 2.5MPa
(25 kgf/cm )

PISTON STROKE

CYLINDER INSIDE DIAMETER

SPECIFICATION

최고회전수

WEGHT

GD

DRAIN 양
ISO.VG.32.  50°  3.0MPa

390 mm

51 mm
152.5 kN

(15570 kgf)
138.7kN

(14152 kgf)
2.5 MPa

(25 kgf/cm )

1500 rpm

140kgf

39.64 N·㎡

(4.02kgf·㎡ )

22.0 liter/min

PUSH

PULL

2

M250xP3.0

20

5
0
6

405.6

∅3
4
2

215137.5

104.1

∅47

∅26

5
5

PT1 1/2

PT 3/4

∅3
1
8

7

15.5

M6

∅2
6
6

MAX 50
MIN -1

6

** 수정부

215 215

∅350±
0.2

3
4
0

250

2x2-PT 1/2

6-M6 탭 관통

8-M6 탭 깊이 10

∅75

7
6

∅40

∅268±0.2

승   인 검   도 설   계

 투  상

부품명

납품처

사용처

    3각법

     1 : 1

도   번 SHL-39024-WEB
날   짜

분   류 HYDRAULIC CYLINDER

순   번 규   격

 척  도


